

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18024/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2007 in SA No. 1084/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

B.RAM MOHAN REDDY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.V.S.SUBHA RAO

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 05/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Promila,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, two weeks' time is granted to the learned
counsel for the petitioner to find out whether any Special Leave
Petition has been filed against the judgment passed by the Full
Bench of the High Court.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(R.K. Kumar)
Court Master