

\210

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO.3474-3475 OF 2010 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3474-3475 OF 2010

SUNIL KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAMEELA KHANAM @ ANWAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 03/09/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Narang, Adv.
Mr. Sarv Mitter, Adv.
for M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.T.Anamika,Adv.
Mr. D. Ramakrishna Reddy, Adv.
Mr. M.H. Prasad, Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita ,Adv
Mr. Rumi Chanda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master

