

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A.NOs. 3467-3468/2010

SMT. NOORUNISSA BEGUM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BRIJ KISHORE SANGHI  
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A.NO. 3471 OF 2010  
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

C.A.NO. 3469-3470 OF 2010  
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

C.A.NO. 3473 OF 2010  
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

C.A.NO. 3472 OF 2010  
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

C.A.NO. 3474-3475 OF 2010  
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 05/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For the parties : Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Anupama Dhurve, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Narang, Adv.  
Mr. Sarv Mitter, Adv. for  
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co., Advs.

Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Sayooj Mohandas M., Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Neelesh Sinha, Adv.  
Ms. Anumeha Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.  
Ms. Rumi Chanda, Adv.

Mr. Abid Ali Beeran, Adv.

Mr. M.H. Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. T. Anamica, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The parties who have not filed their respective statement of case so far, are finally granted two weeks' time to file the same.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)  
| | COURT MASTER

|