

à

ITEM NO.MM-E

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.4/2012 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.3476 OF 2010

S.BALAIAH (DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

L.VENUGOPAL

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/01/2013 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on Board and let  
I.A. No.4 of 2012 in Civil Appeal No.3476 of 2010 be listed for  
consideration on 14th January, 2013.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Juginder Kaur ]  
Assistant Registrar