

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NOS.5-6
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 3474-3475 OF 2010

SUNIL KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAMEELA KHANAM @ ANWAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 22/04/2013 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Anupama Dhurve, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Narang, Adv.
Mr. Sarv Mitter, Adv.
for M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Rama Krishna Reddy, Adv.
Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. NOS.5-6 IN C.A. NOS.3474-3475/2010
The applications are dismissed.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

| |(INDU BALA KAPUR)
| |COURT MASTER

|