

>
ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s).3467-3468 OF 2010

SMT. NOORUNISSA BEGUM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BRIJ KISHORE SANGHI
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO.3471 of 2010
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NOS.3469-3470 of 2010
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO.3473 of 2010
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO.3472 of 2010
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NOS.3474-3475 of 2010
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3476 of 2010
(With appln. for permission to file addl. documents and
with office report)

SLP(C NO.16508 of 2012
(With office report)

SLP(C) NOS.15230-15232 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NOS.7825-7826 of 2012

Civil Appeal NO.2569 of 2013
(With appln. for c/delay in filing process fee)

SLP(C)NO.35787 of 2012

..2/-

.2.

Date: 26/03/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Ms. Anupama Dhruve, Adv.
For M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co., Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv. (Not present)
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv. (Not present)
Ms. Promila, Adv.

Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv. (Not present)
Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv. (Not present)
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv. (Not present)

Mr. D. Rama Krishna Reddy, Adv.
Ms. T. Anamika, Adv. (Not present)

Mr. Vadrevu Pattabhiram, Adv.
Mr. M. Vijaya Bhaskar, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.
Mr. A. Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Roy, Adv.

Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, Adv. (Not present)
Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv. (Not present)
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv. (Not present)
Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv. (Not present)
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv. (Not present)
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv. (Not present)
Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv. (Not present)
Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv. (Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 9th April, 2014.
Matters will retain the position.

| (Sarita Purohit) | | (Sneh Lata Sharma) | |
| Court Master | | Court Maste | |